Spromii

2019 SMHA TEAM SELECTION SCHEDULE

Please see below the schedule for team selections and practice times for various teams prior

to October 7th.

Players participating in team selections are asked to be at the arena no later than 45 min
prior to game time so that they can be assigned to a team, given a jersey, etc. Players must
check in with their director prior to. Please be advised that players are only guaranteed
one (1) skate. Additional exhibition games may be scheduled for the weekends of

September 22 and September 28/29 to complete team selections.

Regular season practice schedule will start October 7th for Mites to Midget Divisions. Novice
League team selection skates are included below.

If there are schedule changes you will be contacted through your Director.

All times listed below are on the Blue Arena.

Saturday, September 14, 2019

Novice League Team Skills Skate 1

Sunday, September 15th, 2019

Novice League Team Skills Skate 2

Novice League Team Skills Skate 3

Monday, September 16, 2019
Atom A

Bantam A

Tuesday, September 17, 2019
Peewee A

Midget A

Wednesday, September 18, 2019
Atom A

Bantam A

Thursday, September 19, 2019
Peewee A

Midget A

Sunday, September 22, 2018
Atom A

Bantam A

TRY-OUT GAME #1
TRY-OUT GAME #1

TRY-OUT GAME #1
TRY-OUT GAME #1

TRY-OUT GAME #2
TRY-OUT GAME #2

TRY-OUT GAME #2
TRY-OUT GAME #2

Intersquad or Game

Intersquad or Game

12:45 pm - 1:45 pm

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm

7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm
7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm
7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm
7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

2:30 pm - 3:45 pm

4:15 pm - 5:45 pm



Monday, September 23, 2019
Peewee A

Midget A

Tuesday, September 24, 2019
Atom B/C

Midget Female

Wednesday, September 25, 2019
Atom Female

Pee Wee Female

Thursday, September 26, 2019
Atom B/C

Midget B

Saturday, September 28, 2019

Intersquad or Game

Intersquad or Game

TRY-OUT GAME #1

Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice

TRY-OUT GAME #2

Team Practice

Novice League Team Skills Skate 4

Bantam Female

Team Practice

Exhibition Games or Unexpected tryouts

Sunday, September 29, 2019

Novice League Team Selection #1

Exhibition Games

Monday, September 30, 2019
Atom Female
Peewee Female

Bantam B

Tuesday, October 1, 2019
Atom A
Peewee A

Bantam A

Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Atom B

Peewee B

Thursday, October 3, 2019
Atom C
Bantam B

Midget A

Team Practice
Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice
Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice
Team Practice

Team Practice

6:15 pm -7:30 pm
7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm

7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

6:15 pm - 7:15 pm
7:30 pm - 8:30 pm

6:15 pm - 7:30 pm
7:45 pm - 9:00 pm

9:00am - 10:00 am

10:15am-11:15 am

9:00am - 10:00 am

6:15 pm - 7:15 pm
7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
8:45 pm - 9:45 pm

6:15 pm - 7:15 pm
7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
8:45 pm - 9:45 pm

6:15 pm - 7:15 pm
7:30 pm - 8:30 pm

6:15 pm - 7:15 pm
7:30 pm - 8:30 pm

8:45 pm - 9:45 pm



Saturday, October 5, 2019
Novice League Selection #2 9:00 am - 10:00 am
Midget Female Team Practice 10:15 am - 11:15 am

Bantam Female Team Practice 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm



